
Deal Pirates Events/Dates (as at 10/05/25) 
Date Time Event Contact Details

MAY

Tue 13th May 19.00 – 20.00 Pirate Meeting Emily Regular Event

Sat 17th May 19.00+ Anniversary Celebration Do Jennifer Subgroup/Internal

Sat 24th May 10.00 - 14.00 Bug Hotels/Bat Boxes I Simon Subgroup/Internal

Sun 25th May TBC Dragonboat Racing/Food & Drink Festival Julie Volunteering

Mon 26th May 10.00 - 14.00 Sandown School Clearance Simon Volunteering

Wed 28th May 19.00 – 20.00 Pirate Meeting Emily Regular Event

Sat 31st May 10.00 - 14.00 Bug Hotels/Bat Boxes II Simon Subgroup/Internal

JUNE

Sat 7th June TBC AM Treetops Preschool Fencing Simon Volunteering

Tue 10th Jun 19.00 – 20.00 Pirate Meeting Emily Regular Event

Fri 13th Jun 16.00+ Board Meeting Emily Regular Event

Sat 14th Jun 19.00 – 22.00 RBL Quiz Garry Social

Wed 25th Jun 19.00 – 20.00 Pirate Meeting Emily Regular Event

Sun 29th Jun 11.00 – 20.15 Marthas Music on the Farm TBC Volunteering

JULY

Wed 2nd Jul TBC Treetops Preschool Pirate Party TBC Volunteering

Sat 5th Jul 12.00 -16.00 Children’s Festival on Walmer Green Dave Subgroup/Event

Tue 8th Jul 19.00 – 20.00 Pirate Meeting Emily Regular Event

Wed 9th Jul 10.30 - 11.30 Deal's Historic Walking Tour Gill Social

Fri 11th Jul 16.00+ Board Meeting Emily Regular Event

Sat 12th Jul 19.00 – 22.00 RBL Quiz Garry Social

Sun 13th Jul 12.00 – 22.00 T20 Cricket at Canterbury Gill Social

Sun 20th Jul 11.30+ Ripple Windmill Open Day Walk Jennifer Social

Wed 23rd Jul 19.00 – 20.00 Pirate Meeting Emily Regular Event

Fri 25th Jul 18.15 + ABBA by Moonlight@Walmer Castle & Gardens Gill Social

Thu 31st Jul TBC Deal Carnival Jonathan Subgroup/Event

AUGUST

Sun 3rd Aug 12.30+ Music4Martha Gill Social

Tue 5th Aug 19.00 – 20.00 Pirate Meeting Emily Regular Event

Thu 7th Aug 11.00 – 14.00 Deal Foodbank & Pantry Van Cleaning Simon Volunteering

Fri 8th Aug 16.00+ Board Meeting Emily Regular Event

Sat 9th Aug TBC Deal Pirates Treasure Hunt Dave Subgroup/Event

Sat 9th Aug 19.00 – 22.00 RBL Quiz Garry Social

Sat 16th Aug TBC Manston International Airshow Simon Social

Sun 17th Aug TBC Sandown Castle Picnic Shirley Subgroup/Event

Wed 20th Aug 19.00 – 20.00 Pirate Meeting Emily Regular Event

Mon 25th Aug TBC Ogga Family Funday Jonathan Volunteering

Mon 25th Aug TBC Banger Racing (Dover) Gill Social

Sat 30th Aug 14.00+ Last of the Summer Time BBQ Jonathan Social

Sun 31st Aug TBC Brands Britannia (Motor Racing) Simon Social

SEPTEMBER

Tue 2nd Sep 19.00 – 20.00 Pirate Meeting Emily Regular Event

Fri 12th Sep 16.00+ Board Meeting Emily Regular Event

Sat 13th Sep 19.00 – 22.00 RBL Quiz Garry Social

Wed 17th Sep 19.00 – 20.00 Pirate Meeting Emily Regular Event

Sun 21st Sep TBC Deal Braderie TBC Potential Event

Sat 27th Sep 18.30+ Asian 'Curry' Meal Simon Social

Tue 30th Sep 19.00 – 20.00 Pirate Meeting Emily Regular Event

OCTOBER

Wed 8th Oct 19.00 – 20.00 Pirate Meeting Emily Regular Event

Fri 10th Oct 16.00+ Board Meeting Emily Regular Event

Sat 11th Oct 19.00 – 22.00 RBL Quiz Garry Social

Tue 21st Oct 19.00 – 20.00 Pirate Meeting Emily Regular Event

NOVEMBER

Tue 4th Nov 19.00 – 20.00 Pirate Meeting Emily Regular Event

Thu  6th Nov 11.00 - 14.00 Deal Foodbank & Pantry Van Cleaning Simon Volunteering

Sat 8th Nov 19.00 – 22.00 RBL Quiz Garry Social

Fri 14th Nov 16.00+ Board Meeting Emily Regular Event

Wed 19th Nov 19.00 – 20.00 Pirate Meeting Emily Regular Event

DECEMBER

Tue 2nd Dec 19.00 – 20.00 Pirate Meeting Emily Regular Event

Fri 12th Dec 16.00+ Board Meeting Emily Regular Event

Wed 17th Dec 19.00 – 20.00 Pirate Meeting Emily Regular Event

 


